Bus

Bus 1 L AR Go to website
Direction Route schedule
BEJR(NA) — KAR BEIR(NA) — KR
49 stops Monday 07:25-20:00
Open route schedule
Tuesday 07:25-20:00
BEJIR (NR)
Wednesday 07:25-20:00
BEER
Thursday 07:25-20:00
JacS5h
Friday 07:25-20:00
HVWCSHAMRAR—IL
th /N RAE Saturday 11:35-20:00
EBHXES Sunday 11:35-20:00
EEF
Route info
HTE] Direction: E4JI18R ( /YR)
KOBR (/TR ) Stops: 49
Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min
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Direction
O R — Il

17 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
O R — EI

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: A&
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min

07:45

07:45

07:45

07:45

07:45


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E5%9C%9F%E5%B1%B1%E6%9C%AC%E7%B7%9A-1409971308-770843142

Direction

I — KAR

22 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
I — KSR

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: I £ 1L
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min

12:30-13:35

12:30-13:35

12:30-13:35

12:30-13:35

12:30-13:35

12:30-13:35

12:30-13:35
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Direction

AR — T

23 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
O R — EI

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: A&
Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min

08:45-12:05

08:45-12:05

08:45-12:05

08:45-12:05

08:45-12:05

08:45-12:05

08:45-12:05
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Direction
TR —EBEJNER (XR)

45 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
AR —EBEJER (NNR)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: A&
Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min

06:10-18:00

06:10-18:00

06:10-18:00

06:10-18:00

06:10-18:00

06:10-18:00

06:10-18:00
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Direction

I — KAR

22 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
I — KSR

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: I £ 1L
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

14:45-17:35

14:45-17:35

14:45-17:35

14:45-17:35

14:45-17:35

17:35

17:35
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Direction
2E—-—BHEIJIR(NR)

45 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
2R —BHEJIR(NR)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: E£5&
Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min

07:25

07:25

07:25

07:25

07:25
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Direction
TR —EBEJNER (XR)

42 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
AR —EBEJER (NNR)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: A&
Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min

06:05-20:20

06:05-20:20

06:05-20:20

06:05-20:20

06:05-20:20

06:19-19:20

06:19-19:20
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Direction
BEJIR (/NA) — &0

43 stops

Open route schedule

BEJIR (NNR)
BERER
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Route schedule
BEJIR (/NR) — 85T

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: E4JII8R ( /YR)
Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min

19:10

19:10

19:10

19:10

19:10

19:10

19:10
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Direction
BEIR (NA) — KAR

43 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
BEIR (NA) — KAR

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: E4JII8R ( /YR)
Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min

06:30-21:10

06:30-21:10

06:30-21:10

06:30-21:10

06:30-21:10

07:30-14:05

07:30-14:05
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T 1WA 4R Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Koka

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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