Bus 土山本線

Go to website

	•		•	
m	ire	\sim t	ın	n
$\mathbf{\nu}$	шС	U.	ıv	ш

貴生川駅(バス) — 大河原

49 stops

Open route schedule

貴生川駅(バス)

看護学校

Jaこうか

あいこうか市民ホール

中央公民館

綾野天満宮

綾野

新町

水口駅(バス)

古城が丘

水口東高校

城山中学校

郷土の森東口

秋葉北

立場山

県道新城

県道岩上

県道今郷

大野今宿

若王寺口

大野

Route schedule 貴生川駅(バス) — 大河原	
Monday	07:25-20:00
Tuesday	07:25-20:00
Wednesday	07:25-20:00
Thursday	07:25-20:00
Friday	07:25-20:00
Saturday	11:35-20:00
Sunday	11:35-20:00

Route info

Direction: 貴生川駅 (バス)

Stops: 49

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min



Open route schedule
大河原
若宮神社
近江鮎河
鮎河口
黒滝口
黒滝
黒滝口
上ノ平
中村口
黒川
黒川口
やまびこドーム
近江山内
かにが坂
田村神社
東土山
近江土山

17 stops

大河原 — 近江土山

Route schedule 大河原 — 近江土山	
Monday	07:45
Tuesday	07:45
Wednesday	07:45
Thursday	07:45
Friday	07:45
Saturday	_
Sunday	_

Route info

Direction: 大河原

Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min

22 stops
Open route schedule
近江土山
東土山
土山中学校
田村神社
かにが坂
近江山内
山中
十楽寺
熊野神社
笹路
山女原
笹路
山内小学校
黒川
中村口
上ノ平
ダイヤモンド滋賀
黒滝口
鮎河口
近江鮎河
若宮神社

大河原

近江土山 — 大河原

Route schedule 近江土山 — 大河原	
Monday	12:30-13:35
Tuesday	12:30-13:35
Wednesday	12:30-13:35
Thursday	12:30-13:35
Friday	12:30-13:35
Saturday	12:30-13:35
Sunday	12:30-13:35

Route info

Direction: 近江土山

Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min

23 stops
Open route schedule
大河原
若宮神社
近江鮎河
鮎河口
黒滝口
黒滝
黒滝口
ダイヤモンド滋賀
上ノ平
中村口
黒川
山内小学校
笹路
山女原
笹路
熊野神社
十楽寺
山中
近江山内
かにが坂
田村神社
東土山

近江土山

大河原 — 近江土山

Route schedule 大河原 — 近江土山	
Monday	08:45-12:05
Tuesday	08:45-12:05
Wednesday	08:45-12:05
Thursday	08:45-12:05
Friday	08:45-12:05
Saturday	08:45-12:05
Sunday	08:45-12:05

Route info

Direction: 大河原

Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min

Direction 大河原 — 貴生川駅(バス)	
45 stops	
Open route schedule	
大河原	
若宮神社	
近江鮎河	
鮎河口	
黒滝口	
上ノ平	
中村口	
黒川	
黒川口	
やまびこドーム	
近江山内	
かにが坂	
田村神社	
東土山	
近江土山	
土山地域市民センター	
土山西口	
近江白川	
白川橋	
東前野	
新前野	
市場口	
市場	

大野東口

大野

Route schedule 大河原 — 貴生川駅(バス)	
Monday	06:10-18:00
Tuesday	06:10-18:00
Wednesday	06:10-18:00
Thursday	06:10-18:00
Friday	06:10-18:00
Saturday	06:10-18:00
Sunday	06:10-18:00

Route info

Direction: 大河原

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min

若王寺口
大野今宿
県道今郷
県道岩上
県道新城
立場山
秋葉北
郷土の森東口
城山中学校
水口東高校
古城が丘
水口駅(バス)
新町
綾野
綾野天満宮
中央公民館
あいこうか市民ホール
Jaこうか
看護学校
貴生川駅(バス)

22 stops
Open route schedule
近江土山
東土山
土山中学校
田村神社
かにが坂
近江山内
山中
十楽寺
熊野神社
笹路
山内小学校
黒川
中村口
上ノ平
黒滝口
黒滝
黒滝口
鮎河口
近江鮎河
市道近江鮎河
若宮神社

大河原

近江土山 — 大河原

Route schedule 近江土山 — 大河原	
Monday	14:45-17:35
Tuesday	14:45-17:35
Wednesday	14:45-17:35
Thursday	14:45-17:35
Friday	14:45-17:35
Saturday	17:35
Sunday	17:35

Route info

Direction: 近江土山

Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

45 stops
Open route schedule
黒滝
黒滝口
上ノ平
中村口
黒川
山内小学校
笹路
熊野神社
十楽寺
山中
近江山内
かにが坂
田村神社
東土山
近江土山
土山地域市民センター
土山西口
近江白川
白川橋
東前野
新前野
市場口
市場

大野東口

大野

黒滝 — 貴生川駅(バス)

Route schedule 黒滝 — 貴生川駅(バス)	
Monday	07:25
Tuesday	07:25
Wednesday	07:25
Thursday	07:25
Friday	07:25
Saturday	_
Sunday	_

Route info

Direction: 黒滝

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min

若王寺口
大野今宿
県道今郷
県道岩上
県道新城
立場山
秋葉北
郷土の森東口
城山中学校
水口東高校
古城が丘
水口駅(バス)
新町
綾野
綾野天満宮
中央公民館
あいこうか市民ホール
Jaこうか
看護学校
貴生川駅(バス)

Direction 大河原 — 貴生川駅(バス)	
42 stops	
Open route schedule	
大河原	
若宮神社	
近江鮎河	
鮎河口	
黒滝口	
ダイヤモンド滋賀	
上ノ平	
中村口	
黒川	
黒川口	
やまびこドーム	
近江山内	
かにが坂	
田村神社	
東土山	
近江土山	
土山地域市民センター	
土山西口	
近江白川	
白川橋	
東前野	
新前野	
市場口	

市場

大野東口

Route schedule 大河原 — 貴生川駅(バス)	
Monday	06:05-20:20
Tuesday	06:05-20:20
Wednesday	06:05-20:20
Thursday	06:05-20:20
Friday	06:05-20:20
Saturday	06:19-19:20
Sunday	06:19-19:20

Route info

Direction: 大河原

Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min

大野
若王寺口
大野今宿
県道今郷
県道岩上
県道新城
立場山
松原町
新水口
新町
綾野
綾野天満宮
中央公民館
あいこうか市民ホール
Jaこうか
看護学校
貴生川駅(バス)

Direction 貴生川駅(バス) — 鮎河口
43 stops
Open route schedule
貴生川駅(バス)
看護学校
Jaこうか
あいこうか市民ホール
中央公民館
綾野天満宮
綾野
新町
水口駅(バス)
古城が丘
水口東高校
城山中学校
郷土の森東口
秋葉北
立場山
県道新城
県道岩上
県道今郷
大野今宿
若王寺口
大野
大野東口
市場

市場口

新前野

Route schedule 貴生川駅(バス) — 鮎河口	
Monday	19:10
Tuesday	19:10
Wednesday	19:10
Thursday	19:10
Friday	19:10
Saturday	19:10
Sunday	19:10

Route info

Direction: 貴生川駅(バス)

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min

東前野
白川橋
近江白川
土山西口
土山地域市民センター
近江土山
東土山
土山中学校
田村神社
かにが坂
近江山内
やまびこドーム
黒川口
黒川
中村口
上ノ平
黒滝口
鮎河口

Direction 貴生川駅(バス) — 大河原
43 stops
Open route schedule
貴生川駅(バス)
看護学校
Jaこうか
あいこうか市民ホール
中央公民館
綾野天満宮
綾野
新町
新水口
松原町
立場山
県道新城
県道岩上
県道今郷
大野今宿
若王寺口
大野
大野東口
市場
市場口
新前野
東前野
白川橋

近江白川

土山西口

Route schedule 貴生川駅(バス) — 大河原	
Monday	06:30-21:10
Tuesday	06:30-21:10
Wednesday	06:30-21:10
Thursday	06:30-21:10
Friday	06:30-21:10
Saturday	07:30-14:05
Sunday	07:30-14:05

Route info

Direction: 貴生川駅(バス)

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min

土山地域市民センター		
近江土山		
東土山		
土山中学校		
田村神社		
かにが坂		
近江山内		
やまびこドーム		
黒川口		
黒川		
中村口		
上ノ平		
ダイヤモンド滋賀		
黒滝口		
鮎河口		
近江鮎河		
若宮神社		
大河原		
土山木绰 Pus time schodules and route mans are available in	on offling DDF at business som	Llea the business com website

土山本線 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Koka

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved